DRAGONPAY PAYMENT OPTIONS

Dragonpay provides secure and convenient remittance solutions for you. It now has over 20 alternative channels such as mobile payments, ATMs, payment centers, and more
online banking options in the Philippines.

You may find the complete list of Dragonpay payment channels below as well as the processing time, payment deadline, and fee for each channel.

METHOD

E-Wallets / Mobile Payments
E-Wallets / Mobile Payments
E-Wallets / Mobile Payments
E-Wallets / Mobile Payments
E-Wallets / Mobile Payments
Online Bank
Online Bank
Online Bank
Online Bank
Online Bank
Online Bank

Online Bank

Online Bank

ATM Banks
Over-the-Counter Bank
Over-the-Counter Bank
Over-the-Counter Bank
Over-the-Counter Bank
Over-the-Counter Non-Bank
Over-the-Counter Non-Bank
Over-the-Counter Non-Bank
Over-the-Counter Non-Bank

Over-the-Counter Non-Bank
Over-the-Counter Non-Bank

Over-the-Counter Non-Bank

Over-the-Counter Non-Bank

*** No payment instruction from Dragonpay. User should just follow the on-screen instructions.

CHANNEL

Coins.ph Wallet

Dragonpay Credits

Gcash

GrabPay

Maya

BDO Intemet Banking (Fund Transfer)
BPI Online Bills Pay

Landbank ATM Online

Metrobank Online Banking

PNB Intemet Banking Bills Payment
PSBank Online

Robinson's Bank Online Bank Bills
Payment

Unionbank Intemet Banking
Banco de Oro ATM

AUB Online/Cash Payment
BPI Cash Payment

PNB Cash Payment
Unionbank Cash Payment
7/11 Convenience Store
Palawan Pawnshop

BDO Cash Deposit w/ Ref
Cebuana Lhuillier Bills Payment
ECPay

M. Lhuillier
Robinsons Dept Store

SM Dept/Supermarket/Savemore
Counter

PROCESSED

Real-time
Real-time***
Real-time***
Real-time***
Real-time
Real-time
Real-time***
End of day
Real-time
End of day

Next banking day
Real-time

Real-time***

Next banking day
Next banking day
Next banking day
End of day
Real-time
Real-time
Real-time
Real-time
Real-time

Real-time
Next banking day

Real-time

End of the day, 10pm
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VALIDATION PAYMENT

BY CLIENT
Not Required
Not Required
Autovalidated
Autovalidated
Autovalidated
Required
Not Required
Not Required
Not Required
Not Required
Not Required

Not Required

Not Required
Not Required
Not Required
Not Required
Not Required
Not Required
Not Required
Not Required
Not Required
Not Required
Not Required

Not Required

Not Required

Not Required

DEADLINE
60 minutes
60 minutes
5 minutes
2 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
5 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes

60 minutes
60 minutes

60 minutes
2 days
2 days
2 days
2 days
2 days
2 days
2 days
2 days
2 days
2 days

2 days

2 days

2 days

FEE

12
10

100
25

25
10

30+ to be charged
by M Lhuillier

MINUMUM
AMOUNT

200
10

50
10
10

50

10
50

50

MAXIMUM
AMOUNT

1,000,000
1,000,000
50,000
10,000
50,000
2,000,000
250,000
250,000
2,000,000
1,000,000
25,000

1,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
50,000
20,000
2,000,000
50,000
500,000

150,000

200,000

200,000



