DRAGONPAY PAYMENT OPTIONS

Dragonpay provides secure and convenient remittance solutions for you. It now has over 20 alternative channels such as mobile payments, ATMs, payment centers, and more online banking options in the Philippines.

You may find the complete list of Dragonpay payment channels below as well as the processing time, payment deadline, and fee for each channel.

METHOD	CHANNEL	PROCESSED	VALIDATION BY CLIENT	PAYMENT DEADLINE	FEE	MINUMUM AMOUNT	MAXIMUM AMOUNT
E-Wallets / Mobile Payments	Coins.ph Wallet	Real-time	Not Required	60 minutes	-	5	1,000,000
E-Wallets / Mobile Payments	Dragonpay Credits	Real-time***	Not Required	60 minutes	-	1	1,000,000
E-Wallets / Mobile Payments	Gcash	Real-time***	Autovalidated	5 minutes	10	1	50,000
E-Wallets / Mobile Payments	GrabPay	Real-time***	Autovalidated	2 minutes	-	1	10,000
E-Wallets / Mobile Payments	Maya	Real-time	Autovalidated	60 minutes	-	1	50,000
Online Bank	BDO Internet Banking (Fund Transfer)	Real-time	Required	60 minutes	-	1	2,000,000
Online Bank	BPI Online Bills Pay	Real-time***	Not Required	5 minutes	12	1	250,000
Online Bank	Landbank ATM Online	End of day	Not Required	60 minutes	10	1	250,000
Online Bank	Metrobank Online Banking	Real-time	Not Required	60 minutes	-	1	2,000,000
Online Bank	PNB Internet Banking Bills Payment	End of day	Not Required	60 minutes	-	1	1,000,000
Online Bank	PSBank Online	Next banking day	Not Required	60 minutes	-	10	25,000
Online Bank	Robinson's Bank Online Bank Bills Payment	Real-time	Not Required	60 minutes	-	10	1,000,000
Online Bank	Unionbank Internet Banking	Real-time***	Not Required	60 minutes	-	1	1,000,000
ATM Banks	Banco de Oro ATM	Next banking day	Not Required	2 days	-	200	1,000,000
Over-the-Counter Bank	AUB Online/Cash Payment	Next banking day	Not Required	2 days	-	10	1,000,000
Over-the-Counter Bank	BPI Cash Payment	Next banking day	Not Required	2 days	100	1	1,000,000
Over-the-Counter Bank	PNB Cash Payment	End of day	Not Required	2 days	25	1	1,000,000
Over-the-Counter Bank	Unionbank Cash Payment	Real-time	Not Required	2 days	-	1	2,000,000
Over-the-Counter Non-Bank	7/11 Convenience Store	Real-time	Not Required	2 days	-	50	50,000
Over-the-Counter Non-Bank	Palawan Pawnshop	Real-time	Not Required	2 days	-	10	20,000
Over-the-Counter Non-Bank	BDO Cash Deposit w/ Ref	Real-time	Not Required	2 days	25	10	2,000,000
Over-the-Counter Non-Bank	Cebuana Lhuillier Bills Payment	Real-time	Not Required	2 days	-	1	50,000
Over-the-Counter Non-Bank	ECPay	Real-time	Not Required	2 days	10	50	500,000
Over-the-Counter Non-Bank	M. Lhuillier	Next banking day	Not Required	2 days	30+ to be charged by M Lhuillier	10	150,000
Over-the-Counter Non-Bank	Robinsons Dept Store	Real-time	Not Required	2 days	-	50	200,000
Over-the-Counter Non-Bank	SM Dept/Supermarket/Savemore Counter	End of the day, 10pm (DRAGONPAY) Real-time (DRAGONPAYWE B)	Not Required	2 days	-	50	200,000

^{***} No payment instruction from Dragonpay. User should just follow the on-screen instructions.